

# **CATV PON and Fibre To The Premises**

malalalalalalalalalalalalalala
16 x 1x2 splitters. Megnum front adapter panel for 16 1x2 splitters with SC connectors
III: AN
8 x 1x4 splitters. Magnum front adapter panel for 8 1x4 splitters with SC connectors
111: ALLER ALLER ALLER ALLER ALLER
5 x 1x8 splitters. Magnum front adapter panel for 5 1x8 splitters with SC connectors
<b>***</b> ** ******************************
1 x 2x16 splitters. Magnum front adapter panel for 1 2x16 splitter with SC connectors
m: xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

# Cellco Magnum 1U Splitter Unit

## Features

•

- 1U package solution
- Specially designed for high density applications
- Allows to safe up to 60% of space in 19" rack cabinets
- Easy access
- Easy management
- Test reports are available

## Applications

## Data sheet

Manufacturer: Cellco

Product Code: V-SPL-SM-MGM

Product SKU: 53839000005812067

Product SKU: Optical Splitter, rack mounted, 1U, 1xN, SMF